
Date: 08/07/2019

 

FOP Kids' Triathlon (08/07/2019)
Ranking

Overall male Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Christopher Bevers 249 M 10 00:14:52.52 4 00:01:59.23 02:10 /HM 00:00:45.15 3 00:08:24.87 14.26 MPH 00:00:10.94 10 00:03:32.33 07:04 /mi

2 Jason Kasparek 282 M 11 00:15:25.52 1 00:01:43.98 01:53 /HM 00:01:18.25 5 00:08:33.64 14.02 MPH 00:00:22.43 7 00:03:27.22 06:54 /mi

3 Asher Young 288 M 12 00:15:49.43 14 00:02:54.10 03:09 /HM 00:00:40.97 2 00:07:56.23 15.12 MPH 00:00:13.78 18 00:04:04.35 08:08 /mi

4 Ty Sullivan 286 M 11 00:15:57.10 9 00:02:28.80 02:42 /HM 00:01:10.13 4 00:08:30.46 14.10 MPH 00:00:16.41 9 00:03:31.30 07:02 /mi

5 Kooper Heiser 281 M 11 00:16:08.61 2 00:01:46.83 01:56 /HM 00:01:24.45 6 00:08:35.29 13.97 MPH 00:00:19.89 17 00:04:02.15 08:04 /mi

6 Riley Fischer 280 M 11 00:16:12.17 10 00:02:30.66 02:44 /HM 00:00:51.87 8 00:09:15.14 12.97 MPH 00:00:22.92 2 00:03:11.58 06:23 /mi

7 Isaac Rehorst 258 M 10 00:16:44.50 7 00:02:24.29 02:37 /HM 00:00:48.63 11 00:09:20.17 12.85 MPH 00:00:22.34 13 00:03:49.07 07:38 /mi

8 Carter Clark 206 M 8 00:16:52.84 11 00:02:41.69 02:56 /HM 00:00:47.32 15 00:10:07.97 11.84 MPH 00:00:10.26 1 00:03:05.60 06:11 /mi

9 Spencer Remmers 246 M 9 00:17:03.62 23 00:03:39.17 03:58 /HM 00:00:35.83 7 00:08:51.40 13.55 MPH 00:00:18.20 11 00:03:39.02 07:18 /mi

10 Xane Fligge 250 M 10 00:17:05.16 12 00:02:42.59 02:57 /HM 00:01:01.31 12 00:09:43.39 12.34 MPH 00:00:17.69 4 00:03:20.18 06:40 /mi

11 Preston Graf 252 M 10 00:17:11.43 5 00:01:59.82 02:10 /HM 00:00:55.84 9 00:09:16.07 12.95 MPH 00:00:10.46 21 00:04:49.24 09:38 /mi

12 Jack Mack 289 M 11 00:17:21.75 15 00:02:56.85 03:12 /HM 00:00:34.05 10 00:09:19.73 12.86 MPH 00:00:10.30 20 00:04:20.82 08:41 /mi

13 Owen Muller 257 M 10 00:17:23.65 3 00:01:47.22 01:57 /HM 00:01:15.23 18 00:10:42.96 11.20 MPH 00:00:25.19 3 00:03:13.05 06:26 /mi

14 Gus Mack 215 M 8 00:17:32.67 17 00:03:02.39 03:18 /HM 00:00:52.55 13 00:10:03.05 11.94 MPH 00:00:11.32 6 00:03:23.36 06:46 /mi

15 Logan Fischer 240 M 9 00:18:37.38 16 00:03:02.24 03:18 /HM 00:00:44.94 17 00:10:41.17 11.23 MPH 00:00:21.47 12 00:03:47.56 07:35 /mi

16 Harrison Nortje 283 M 11 00:19:19.72 24 00:04:15.54 04:38 /HM 00:10:01.53 1 00:00:16.34 440.64 MPH

17 Hudson Dickes 207 M 8 00:19:24.69 18 00:03:03.54 03:19 /HM 00:01:52.67 16 00:10:23.47 11.55 MPH 00:00:14.90 14 00:03:50.11 07:40 /mi

18 Clayton Muller 201 M 7 00:19:41.20 6 00:02:17.65 02:30 /HM 00:01:26.95 23 00:12:19.57 9.74 MPH 00:00:16.42 5 00:03:20.61 06:41 /mi

19 Jett Engen 213 M 8 00:19:58.58 13 00:02:47.73 03:03 /HM 00:01:49.83 21 00:11:39.08 10.30 MPH 00:00:10.64 8 00:03:31.30 07:02 /mi

20 Rylan Meuer 256 M 10 00:20:02.52 8 00:02:27.01 02:40 /HM 00:01:10.04 22 00:11:55.67 10.06 MPH 00:00:24.06 19 00:04:05.74 08:11 /mi

21 Landon Schaffner 203 M 7 00:20:10.89 22 00:03:31.99 03:51 /HM 00:01:16.74 20 00:11:05.37 10.82 MPH 00:00:21.13 16 00:03:55.66 07:51 /mi

22 Hudson Nortje 209 M 8 00:20:51.02 19 00:03:09.58 03:26 /HM 00:00:55.49 19 00:10:50.78 11.06 MPH 00:00:10.83 22 00:05:44.34 11:28 /mi

23 Mason Postal 284 M 11 00:22:06.16 20 00:03:13.40 03:30 /HM 00:02:09.41 14 00:10:03.91 11.92 MPH 00:00:32.41 23 00:06:07.03 12:13 /mi

24 Tyler Troxell 248 M 9 00:22:55.46 21 00:03:24.77 03:43 /HM 00:01:21.30 24 00:13:33.73 8.85 MPH 00:00:45.39 15 00:03:50.27 07:40 /mi

Overall female Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Harper Hendricks 261 F 10 00:16:11.30 1 00:01:52.21 02:02 /HM 00:00:29.41 8 00:10:46.80 11.13 MPH 00:00:10.26 1 00:02:52.62 05:45 /mi

2 Jennifer Bevers 205 F 8 00:16:51.26 6 00:02:20.92 02:33 /HM 00:00:42.41 3 00:09:58.06 12.04 MPH 00:00:13.33 4 00:03:36.54 07:13 /mi

3 Taryn Hodorff 241 F 9 00:17:00.45 2 00:02:01.13 02:12 /HM 00:00:56.54 5 00:10:11.53 11.77 MPH 00:00:13.55 5 00:03:37.70 07:15 /mi

4 Hensley Hogue 253 F 10 00:17:27.18 7 00:02:24.60 02:37 /HM 00:01:22.46 1 00:09:16.95 12.93 MPH 00:00:15.17 11 00:04:08.00 08:16 /mi

5 Blakely Hogue 242 F 9 00:17:57.36 9 00:02:27.25 02:40 /HM 00:01:17.53 2 00:09:31.69 12.59 MPH 00:00:18.10 17 00:04:22.79 08:45 /mi

6 Kamryn Nesheim 245 F 9 00:18:13.57 15 00:03:13.58 03:31 /HM 00:01:01.07 4 00:09:58.95 12.02 MPH 00:00:17.99 8 00:03:41.98 07:24 /mi
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Date: 08/07/2019

 

FOP Kids' Triathlon (08/07/2019)
Ranking

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

7 Katelynn Merkel 290 F 12 00:18:13.97 8 00:02:25.50 02:38 /HM 00:00:55.51 11 00:11:20.76 10.58 MPH

8 Berkley Fligge 208 F 8 00:18:46.43 10 00:02:31.10 02:45 /HM 00:00:58.28 12 00:11:21.84 10.56 MPH 00:00:13.72 7 00:03:41.49 07:22 /mi

9 Addison Walkins 287 F 12 00:19:13.24 4 00:02:12.78 02:24 /HM 00:00:54.69 10 00:11:10.36 10.74 MPH 00:00:14.39 18 00:04:41.02 09:22 /mi

10 Kreu Johnson 254 F 10 00:19:30.45 5 00:02:12.96 02:25 /HM 00:01:32.78 6 00:10:30.43 11.42 MPH 00:00:12.26 20 00:05:02.02 10:04 /mi

11 Peyton Mack 244 F 9 00:19:41.78 14 00:03:08.85 03:25 /HM 00:01:28.41 7 00:10:31.60 11.40 MPH 00:00:16.46 15 00:04:16.46 08:33 /mi

12 Eloise Olson 202 F 7 00:19:49.99 21 00:03:41.74 04:01 /HM 00:01:25.19 9 00:10:50.15 11.07 MPH 00:00:13.09 6 00:03:39.82 07:19 /mi

13 Sammy Troxell 285 F 11 00:19:58.93 13 00:03:06.83 03:23 /HM 00:00:56.22 14 00:11:27.79 10.47 MPH 00:00:31.97 10 00:03:56.12 07:52 /mi

14 Briley Koistinen 200 F 7 00:20:07.10 18 00:03:29.35 03:48 /HM 00:01:05.00 15 00:11:47.38 10.18 MPH 00:00:11.56 3 00:03:33.81 07:07 /mi

15 Katelin Richter 262 F 9 00:20:40.20 12 00:02:37.09 02:51 /HM 00:01:36.24 18 00:12:02.31 9.97 MPH 00:00:14.65 13 00:04:09.91 08:19 /mi

16 Justine Kranz 214 F 7 00:20:48.51 3 00:02:03.16 02:14 /HM 00:01:42.10 16 00:11:57.96 10.03 MPH 00:00:14.62 19 00:04:50.67 09:41 /mi

17 Jayda Jensen 243 F 9 00:21:10.54 17 00:03:28.84 03:47 /HM 00:01:11.19 17 00:11:59.71 10.00 MPH 00:00:22.40 12 00:04:08.40 08:16 /mi

18 Emery Gaikowski 251 F 10 00:22:29.11 11 00:02:35.67 02:49 /HM 00:01:17.39 20 00:13:03.50 9.19 MPH 00:00:24.32 21 00:05:08.23 10:16 /mi

19 Samantha Schlenker 259 F 10 00:22:35.80 20 00:03:33.52 03:52 /HM 00:00:55.00 19 00:12:21.70 9.71 MPH 00:00:30.77 22 00:05:14.81 10:29 /mi

20 Charlie Postal 210 F 8 00:24:13.84 22 00:03:42.98 04:03 /HM 00:01:47.02 21 00:13:06.00 9.16 MPH 00:00:12.68 23 00:05:25.16 10:50 /mi

21 Joy Sullivan 212 F 8 00:24:26.56 19 00:03:33.00 03:52 /HM 00:01:54.47 24 00:15:03.33 7.97 MPH 00:00:12.10 9 00:03:43.66 07:27 /mi

22 Sadie Troxell 204 F 7 00:25:00.35 23 00:04:13.86 04:36 /HM 00:01:23.87 23 00:14:49.07 8.10 MPH 00:00:17.66 14 00:04:15.89 08:31 /mi

23 Brooklynn Varilek 211 F 8 00:25:01.82 24 00:04:34.56 04:59 /HM 00:01:37.26 22 00:14:12.89 8.44 MPH 00:00:16.47 16 00:04:20.64 08:41 /mi

24 Lily Mack 255 F 10 00:25:48.48 25 00:07:46.83 08:28 /HM 00:02:48.98 13 00:11:23.29 10.54 MPH 00:00:17.77 2 00:03:31.61 07:03 /mi

25 Kali Ellis 260 F 10 00:28:02.41 16 00:03:15.88 03:33 /HM 00:02:28.35 25 00:16:08.42 7.43 MPH 00:00:21.95 24 00:05:47.81 11:35 /mi

M7-8 Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Carter Clark 206 M 8 00:16:52.84 2 00:02:41.69 02:56 /HM 00:00:47.32 2 00:10:07.97 11.84 MPH 00:00:10.26 1 00:03:05.60 06:11 /mi

2 Gus Mack 215 M 8 00:17:32.67 4 00:03:02.39 03:18 /HM 00:00:52.55 1 00:10:03.05 11.94 MPH 00:00:11.32 3 00:03:23.36 06:46 /mi

3 Hudson Dickes 207 M 8 00:19:24.69 5 00:03:03.54 03:19 /HM 00:01:52.67 3 00:10:23.47 11.55 MPH 00:00:14.90 5 00:03:50.11 07:40 /mi

4 Clayton Muller 201 M 7 00:19:41.20 1 00:02:17.65 02:30 /HM 00:01:26.95 7 00:12:19.57 9.74 MPH 00:00:16.42 2 00:03:20.61 06:41 /mi

5 Jett Engen 213 M 8 00:19:58.58 3 00:02:47.73 03:03 /HM 00:01:49.83 6 00:11:39.08 10.30 MPH 00:00:10.64 4 00:03:31.30 07:02 /mi

6 Landon Schaffner 203 M 7 00:20:10.89 7 00:03:31.99 03:51 /HM 00:01:16.74 5 00:11:05.37 10.82 MPH 00:00:21.13 6 00:03:55.66 07:51 /mi

7 Hudson Nortje 209 M 8 00:20:51.02 6 00:03:09.58 03:26 /HM 00:00:55.49 4 00:10:50.78 11.06 MPH 00:00:10.83 7 00:05:44.34 11:28 /mi
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Date: 08/07/2019

 

FOP Kids' Triathlon (08/07/2019)
Ranking

F7-8 Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Jennifer Bevers 205 F 8 00:16:51.26 2 00:02:20.92 02:33 /HM 00:00:42.41 1 00:09:58.06 12.04 MPH 00:00:13.33 2 00:03:36.54 07:13 /mi

2 Berkley Fligge 208 F 8 00:18:46.43 3 00:02:31.10 02:45 /HM 00:00:58.28 3 00:11:21.84 10.56 MPH 00:00:13.72 4 00:03:41.49 07:22 /mi

3 Eloise Olson 202 F 7 00:19:49.99 6 00:03:41.74 04:01 /HM 00:01:25.19 2 00:10:50.15 11.07 MPH 00:00:13.09 3 00:03:39.82 07:19 /mi

4 Briley Koistinen 200 F 7 00:20:07.10 4 00:03:29.35 03:48 /HM 00:01:05.00 4 00:11:47.38 10.18 MPH 00:00:11.56 1 00:03:33.81 07:07 /mi

5 Justine Kranz 214 F 7 00:20:48.51 1 00:02:03.16 02:14 /HM 00:01:42.10 5 00:11:57.96 10.03 MPH 00:00:14.62 8 00:04:50.67 09:41 /mi

6 Charlie Postal 210 F 8 00:24:13.84 7 00:03:42.98 04:03 /HM 00:01:47.02 6 00:13:06.00 9.16 MPH 00:00:12.68 9 00:05:25.16 10:50 /mi

7 Joy Sullivan 212 F 8 00:24:26.56 5 00:03:33.00 03:52 /HM 00:01:54.47 9 00:15:03.33 7.97 MPH 00:00:12.10 5 00:03:43.66 07:27 /mi

8 Sadie Troxell 204 F 7 00:25:00.35 8 00:04:13.86 04:36 /HM 00:01:23.87 8 00:14:49.07 8.10 MPH 00:00:17.66 6 00:04:15.89 08:31 /mi

9 Brooklynn Varilek 211 F 8 00:25:01.82 9 00:04:34.56 04:59 /HM 00:01:37.26 7 00:14:12.89 8.44 MPH 00:00:16.47 7 00:04:20.64 08:41 /mi

M9-10 Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Christopher Bevers 249 M 10 00:14:52.52 2 00:01:59.23 02:10 /HM 00:00:45.15 1 00:08:24.87 14.26 MPH 00:00:10.94 3 00:03:32.33 07:04 /mi

2 Isaac Rehorst 258 M 10 00:16:44.50 4 00:02:24.29 02:37 /HM 00:00:48.63 4 00:09:20.17 12.85 MPH 00:00:22.34 6 00:03:49.07 07:38 /mi

3 Spencer Remmers 246 M 9 00:17:03.62 9 00:03:39.17 03:58 /HM 00:00:35.83 2 00:08:51.40 13.55 MPH 00:00:18.20 4 00:03:39.02 07:18 /mi

4 Xane Fligge 250 M 10 00:17:05.16 6 00:02:42.59 02:57 /HM 00:01:01.31 5 00:09:43.39 12.34 MPH 00:00:17.69 2 00:03:20.18 06:40 /mi

5 Preston Graf 252 M 10 00:17:11.43 3 00:01:59.82 02:10 /HM 00:00:55.84 3 00:09:16.07 12.95 MPH 00:00:10.46 9 00:04:49.24 09:38 /mi

6 Owen Muller 257 M 10 00:17:23.65 1 00:01:47.22 01:57 /HM 00:01:15.23 7 00:10:42.96 11.20 MPH 00:00:25.19 1 00:03:13.05 06:26 /mi

7 Logan Fischer 240 M 9 00:18:37.38 7 00:03:02.24 03:18 /HM 00:00:44.94 6 00:10:41.17 11.23 MPH 00:00:21.47 5 00:03:47.56 07:35 /mi

8 Rylan Meuer 256 M 10 00:20:02.52 5 00:02:27.01 02:40 /HM 00:01:10.04 8 00:11:55.67 10.06 MPH 00:00:24.06 8 00:04:05.74 08:11 /mi

9 Tyler Troxell 248 M 9 00:22:55.46 8 00:03:24.77 03:43 /HM 00:01:21.30 9 00:13:33.73 8.85 MPH 00:00:45.39 7 00:03:50.27 07:40 /mi

F9-10 Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Harper Hendricks 261 F 10 00:16:11.30 1 00:01:52.21 02:02 /HM 00:00:29.41 7 00:10:46.80 11.13 MPH 00:00:10.26 1 00:02:52.62 05:45 /mi

2 Taryn Hodorff 241 F 9 00:17:00.45 2 00:02:01.13 02:12 /HM 00:00:56.54 4 00:10:11.53 11.77 MPH 00:00:13.55 3 00:03:37.70 07:15 /mi

3 Hensley Hogue 253 F 10 00:17:27.18 4 00:02:24.60 02:37 /HM 00:01:22.46 1 00:09:16.95 12.93 MPH 00:00:15.17 5 00:04:08.00 08:16 /mi

4 Blakely Hogue 242 F 9 00:17:57.36 5 00:02:27.25 02:40 /HM 00:01:17.53 2 00:09:31.69 12.59 MPH 00:00:18.10 9 00:04:22.79 08:45 /mi

5 Kamryn Nesheim 245 F 9 00:18:13.57 9 00:03:13.58 03:31 /HM 00:01:01.07 3 00:09:58.95 12.02 MPH 00:00:17.99 4 00:03:41.98 07:24 /mi

6 Kreu Johnson 254 F 10 00:19:30.45 3 00:02:12.96 02:25 /HM 00:01:32.78 5 00:10:30.43 11.42 MPH 00:00:12.26 10 00:05:02.02 10:04 /mi

7 Peyton Mack 244 F 9 00:19:41.78 8 00:03:08.85 03:25 /HM 00:01:28.41 6 00:10:31.60 11.40 MPH 00:00:16.46 8 00:04:16.46 08:33 /mi
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Date: 08/07/2019

 

FOP Kids' Triathlon (08/07/2019)
Ranking

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

8 Katelin Richter 262 F 9 00:20:40.20 7 00:02:37.09 02:51 /HM 00:01:36.24 10 00:12:02.31 9.97 MPH 00:00:14.65 7 00:04:09.91 08:19 /mi

9 Jayda Jensen 243 F 9 00:21:10.54 11 00:03:28.84 03:47 /HM 00:01:11.19 9 00:11:59.71 10.00 MPH 00:00:22.40 6 00:04:08.40 08:16 /mi

10 Emery Gaikowski 251 F 10 00:22:29.11 6 00:02:35.67 02:49 /HM 00:01:17.39 12 00:13:03.50 9.19 MPH 00:00:24.32 11 00:05:08.23 10:16 /mi

11 Samantha Schlenker 259 F 10 00:22:35.80 12 00:03:33.52 03:52 /HM 00:00:55.00 11 00:12:21.70 9.71 MPH 00:00:30.77 12 00:05:14.81 10:29 /mi

12 Lily Mack 255 F 10 00:25:48.48 13 00:07:46.83 08:28 /HM 00:02:48.98 8 00:11:23.29 10.54 MPH 00:00:17.77 2 00:03:31.61 07:03 /mi

13 Kali Ellis 260 F 10 00:28:02.41 10 00:03:15.88 03:33 /HM 00:02:28.35 13 00:16:08.42 7.43 MPH 00:00:21.95 13 00:05:47.81 11:35 /mi

M11-12 Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Jason Kasparek 282 M 11 00:15:25.52 1 00:01:43.98 01:53 /HM 00:01:18.25 4 00:08:33.64 14.02 MPH 00:00:22.43 2 00:03:27.22 06:54 /mi

2 Asher Young 288 M 12 00:15:49.43 5 00:02:54.10 03:09 /HM 00:00:40.97 2 00:07:56.23 15.12 MPH 00:00:13.78 5 00:04:04.35 08:08 /mi

3 Ty Sullivan 286 M 11 00:15:57.10 3 00:02:28.80 02:42 /HM 00:01:10.13 3 00:08:30.46 14.10 MPH 00:00:16.41 3 00:03:31.30 07:02 /mi

4 Kooper Heiser 281 M 11 00:16:08.61 2 00:01:46.83 01:56 /HM 00:01:24.45 5 00:08:35.29 13.97 MPH 00:00:19.89 4 00:04:02.15 08:04 /mi

5 Riley Fischer 280 M 11 00:16:12.17 4 00:02:30.66 02:44 /HM 00:00:51.87 6 00:09:15.14 12.97 MPH 00:00:22.92 1 00:03:11.58 06:23 /mi

6 Jack Mack 289 M 11 00:17:21.75 6 00:02:56.85 03:12 /HM 00:00:34.05 7 00:09:19.73 12.86 MPH 00:00:10.30 6 00:04:20.82 08:41 /mi

7 Harrison Nortje 283 M 11 00:19:19.72 8 00:04:15.54 04:38 /HM 00:10:01.53 1 00:00:16.34 440.64 MPH

8 Mason Postal 284 M 11 00:22:06.16 7 00:03:13.40 03:30 /HM 00:02:09.41 8 00:10:03.91 11.92 MPH 00:00:32.41 7 00:06:07.03 12:13 /mi

F11-12 Triathlon | Sprint

TOTAL SWIM T1 BIKE T2 RUN

# Name Bib M/F Age Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Penalty

1 Katelynn Merkel 290 F 12 00:18:13.97 2 00:02:25.50 02:38 /HM 00:00:55.51 2 00:11:20.76 10.58 MPH

2 Addison Walkins 287 F 12 00:19:13.24 1 00:02:12.78 02:24 /HM 00:00:54.69 1 00:11:10.36 10.74 MPH 00:00:14.39 2 00:04:41.02 09:22 /mi

3 Sammy Troxell 285 F 11 00:19:58.93 3 00:03:06.83 03:23 /HM 00:00:56.22 3 00:11:27.79 10.47 MPH 00:00:31.97 1 00:03:56.12 07:52 /mi
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